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SOUTH & WEST SIDE ELEVATION

REVISIONS
NO. DATE DETAILS

1
2

Owner Sign:

STAMP FOR EXECUTION:

1. DO NOT MEASURE THE DRAWING PRINTS,

2. ONLY WRITTEN DIMENSIONS TO BE FOLLOWED.

3. LEVELS AND MARGINAL DIMENSIONS COULD
VARY AS PER SITE CONDITIONS

4. ELEVATION DETAILS NOT SHOWN RIGHT NOW.

Road Level

Plinth Level

Parking Level

GF Slab Level

FF Slab Level

Parapet Top Level

900mm wide
Ramp

Road Level

Plinth Level

Parking Level

GF Slab Level

FF Slab Level

Parapet Top Level

0.
30

0
[1

'-0
"]

3.
60

0
[1

1'
-9

 1
/2

"]
3.

60
0

[1
1'

-9
 1

/2
"]

1.
05

0
[3

'-5
 1

/2
"]

3.
60

0
[1

1'
-9

 1
/2

"]

3.
00

0
[9

'-1
0"

]

12
.1

50
[3

9'
-9

 1
/2

"]

Road Level

1.
80

0
[5

'-1
0 

1/
2"

]

Plinth Level

1.
80

0
[5

'-1
0 

1/
2"

]
3.

60
0

[1
1'

-9
 1

/2
"]

3.
60

0
[1

1'
-9

 1
/2

"]

1.
05

0
[3

'-5
 1

/2
"]

10
.0

50
[3

2'
-1

1"
]

SOUTH SIDE ELEVATION

EAST SIDE ELEVATION


	Sheets and Views
	Model


